Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
Page 1/211/16/21
LED LIGHT PANEL
SELECTABLE OUTPUT SERIES
Combining top-of-the-line efficiency, versatility, and a stylish,
modern design, our line of LED Light Panels offers ideal solutions
for a wide range of interior applications.

EBCM
EBAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
4/4
DRYWALL MOUNT KIT
SURFACE MOUNT KIT
SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT
MODEL # DESCRIPTION USAGE OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
FPAM224 2x4 Drywall Mount Kit Recess mount 2x4 Panels in ceiling surfaces 49.44” x 25.46” x 1.65”
FPAM222 2x2 Drywall Mount Kit Recess mount 2x2 Panels in ceiling surfaces 25.46” x 25.46” x 1.65”
FPAM221 1x4 Drywall Mount Kit Recess mount 1x4 Panels in ceiling surfaces 49.44” x 13.57” x 1.65”
MODEL # DESCRIPTION USAGE OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
PTAM204 2x4 Surface Mount Kit Surface mount 2x4 Panels to ceiling surfaces 47.85” x 23.94” x 3.1875”
PTAM202 2x2 Surface Mount Kit Surface mount 2x2 Panels to ceiling surfaces 24.07” x 23.94” x 3.1875”
PTAM301 1x4 Surface Mount Kit Surface mount 1x4 Panels to ceiling surfaces 47.85” x 11.97” x 3.1875”
MODEL # DESCRIPTION USAGE WEIGHT RATING MAX DISTANCE FROM CEILING
PTAM214 2x4 Suspension Mount Kit Suspend 2x4 Panels from ceiling 25 lbs 4.45’
PTAM212 2X2 Suspension Mount Kit Suspend 2x2 Panels from ceiling 25 lbs 4.45’
PTAM211 1X4 Suspension Mount Kit Suspend 1x4 Panels from ceiling 25 lbs 4.45’
DRYWALL MOUNT KIT SURFACE MOUNT KIT SUSPENSION MOUNT KIT
Cable Length is 5'
ORDERING INFORMATION
HAVE QUESTIONS?